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Bit adapter. For recording bits with hexagonal shaft. With spring clip. With hexagon socket according to DIN 3126 and inner
square according to DIN 3120, C 10. With MATADOR Super chrome coating for finer surface finish and strong resistance to

damage, scratches, etc.

Technische Daten

Manufacturer-Number:
EAN:

Width:

Height:

Length:

Weight:

MATADOR GmbH & Co.

3084 0001
4040674167872
80 mm

17 mm

80 mm

0.05 kg

KG
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